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Committee Coordinator/Chairperson Email(s) 

Arts Enrichment Coordinator Anetta Hendershot Anetta98@yahoo.com  

Bake Sales Ann Lippitt chelusam@hotmail.com 

Basket Auction Fundraiser 

Kelly Sinatra 

Katie Minear 

Michelle Slotman 

kellysinatra@gmail.com 

kminear@verizon.net 

Michelleslotman160@hotmail.com 

Book Fair Kelly Witkor kellywiktor@hotmail.com 

Box Tops Marty & Debbie Munson munson141271@verizon.net 

BW’s Chicken Barbeque 
Fundraiser  

Katie Fabianski ktfab@live.com 

Central Council Representatives 
Katie Fabianski 

Lisa Taips 

ktfab@live.com 

ltaips@yahoo.com 

Charity Drives  Dawn Chow joechow1@hotmail.com 

Display Cases            Julie Cappello jrcappello8@gmail.com 

Ellison Machine Chris Popek chrispopek25@gmail.com 

Facebook Coordinators 
Katie Minear 
Lisa Taips 

Chitra Shah 

kminear@verizon.net 

ltaips@yahoo.com 

chitra.patelshah@gmail.com  

Family Fun Night AVAILABLE AVAILABLE 

Family Movie Night Katie Fabianski ktfab@live.com 

Halloween Bash Kathy D'Ostroph Kath8989@yahoo.com 

Holiday House AVAILABLE AVAILABLE 

Ice Cream Social Chitra Shah chitra.patelshah@gmail.com 

Membership Coordinator Chris Popek chrispopek25@gmail.com 

Monthly Retail Coordinator Jahna O’Connor jahnaosmanski@hotmail.com 

Mother’s Day Plant Sale Jen Repp raisengirl20@aol.com 

Movin’ & Groovin’ Greg Wollen gwollen@verizon.net 
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Committee Coordinator/Chairperson Email(s) 

Eileen Gomez 
Marty Munson 

gomezreilly6@gmail.com 
munson141271@verizon.net  

Outdoor Sign Marty & Debbie Munson munson141271@verizon.net 

Reading Events Coordinator Colleen Nielsen colleen@cdnielsen.com  

Room Parent Coordinator Lisa Taips ltaips@yahoo.com 

School Board Liaison 
Colleen Nielsen 

Tammy Vitko-Woods 

colleen@cdnielsen.com 

tlvwsmiles@icwoods.com  

School Directory Chris Popek  chrispopek25@gmail.com  

School Pictures 
Lisa Forcucci 
Beth Mabry 

lforcucci@verizon.net 

bmabry@roadrunner.com  

School Spirit Merchandise Petra Novak ikikanaka@gmail.com 

School Tools Supplies Kate Nugent knugent427@gmail.com 

Science Night 
STILL SEEKING A CO-CHAIR 

Aimee Gibney 
aimeejogib@gmail.com  

Shared Decision-Making 
Representatives 

Lisa Taips 
Katie Minear 

ltaips@yahoo.com 

kminear@verizon.net 

Silent Auction Kelly Sinatra kellysinatra@gmail.com 

Spring/Fall Fundraiser 
Niki Szalay 

Chelsea Bouquard 

nikiszalay@hotmail.com 

c.bouquard@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Day 
Kelly Sinatra 
Katie Minear 

kellysinatra@gmail.com 

kminear@verizon.net  

    Welcome Wall Pictures AVAILABLE AVAILABLE 
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